




















































































































































































































PAVANATMA COLLEGE
MURICKASSERY, IDUKKI DISTRICT, KERALA – 685604
(Govt.Aided College affiliated to MG University, Kottayam)
NAAC Reaccredited (Third Cycle) with A Grade
PH : 04868-263235
Website : www.pavanatmacollege.org
E-Mail : pavanatmacollegem@gmail.com

TUTORIAL RECORD

1 Name of Student NIRANJANA AJI

2 Name of the Course B. Sc. Chemistry

3 Period of Study 2021-2024

4 Class No., Admission No. and Uty Reg. No. 21010108

5 Date of Birth 25-Apr-2002

6 Gender Female

7 Blood Group O+ve

8 Religion &Caste Hindu,OBC

9 Nationality Indian

10 Communication Address

PARIYARATHU PUTHENPURAYIL

POLINJAPALAM

ADIMALY PO

IDUKKI district

KERALA

PIN : 685561

11 Permanent Address

PARIYARATHU PUTHENPURAYIL

POLINJAPALAM

ADIMALY PO

IDUKKI district

Kerala

PIN : 685561

12 Taluk Devikulàm

13 Village adimaly

14 Localbody 0

15 Mobile Number 8590351653

16 Landphone Number

17 E-Mail:

18 Father Name AJI P GOPINATH

19 Father Occupation BUSSINESS

20 Father Phone 9497775090

21 Mother Name SINDU K D

22 Mother Occupation GOVT EMPLOYEE

23 Mother Phone 9961187667



24 Guardian Father

25 Number of Members in Family 1 sister/s

26 Admission Category &Quota GENERAL CAP, GENERALMERIT/CA

27

Academic Career

Course Institution % of Marks
Year of
Pass

PLUS TWO VISWADEEPTHI CMI PUBLIC SCHOOL 86 2020

SSLC VISWADEEPTHI CMI PUBLIC SCHOOL 92 2018

28
Non-academic &Other Distinctions, if any:
(Put a   in appropriate columns)

NCC SPORTS

NSS ARTS

29 Other Information

 



FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

I

PERSONAL MENTORING RECORDS (To be filled by CLASS MENTOR only)
Duration
(Hrs)
Signature
of Mentor
with date

II

PENALTY POINTS AWARDED AND ACCUMULATED

(For Actions to be taken by Class Mentor - 3 points at a time for each offence),

(For Actions to be taken by Disciplinary Committee - 12 points each) For details see notes below:

Details
Points awarded

Remarks
First Time

Second
Time

Third Time
Fourth
Time

TOTAL

Ist Year

Point
Signature
of Student
Signature
of Mentor

2nd Year

Point
Signature
of Student
Signature
of Mentor

3rd Year

Point
Signature
of Student
Signature
of Mentor

III

Remarks on Student Progression / Drop-out

A

Higher Study Yes No

If Yes, specify Course Name
Nature (Academic / Professional /
Technical/Others)

B

Job &Designation

Area &Institution

Year of Joining

C
Drop-out Yes No

If Yes, Reasons if any

Notes: (Penalty Points)

3 Points : Non-compliance of class room code of conduct, Non-compliance of campus code of conduct, Failure to attend a minimum of
75% of lectures, without good reason, Persistent lateness and partial attendance of lectures, Failure to do assignments, coursework or to
sit exams, Failure to return (on time) after the holidays, Breaches of exam regulations.

12 Points : Engaging in smoking or consuming alcohol or narcotic materials, Arriving at the campus after consuming alcohol or narcotic
materials, Engaging in physical assault within the campus, Shouting slogans and organizing marches without prior permission, Engaging in
strikes without giving proper notices and gaining permission.



PAVANATMA COLLEGE
MURICKASSERY, IDUKKI DISTRICT, KERALA – 685604
(Govt.Aided College affiliated to MG University, Kottayam)
NAAC Reaccredited (Third Cycle) with A Grade
PH : 04868-263235
Website : www.pavanatmacollege.org
E-Mail : pavanatmacollegem@gmail.com

STAFF PROFILE (as on 30-Jan-2024)

1 Staff Name SANTHOSH GEORGE (0801)

2 Department Dept. of History

3 Designation ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

4 Joining Date 11-Feb-2013

5 Age &Date of Birth 39, 25-Jan-1985

6 Gender Male

7 Blood Group A+

8 Religion &Caste Christian, RCSC

9 Nationality Indian

10 Communication Address

THURUTHIYIL HOUSE

MURICKASSERY

MURICKASSERY PO

IDUKKI district

Kerala

PIN : 685604

11 Permanent Address

THURUTHIYIL HOUSE

CHEMBAKAPARA

PERINCHANKUTTY.P.O PO

IDUKKI district

KERALA

PIN : 685604

12 Taluk IDUKKI

13 Village VATHIKKUDY

14 Localbody Panchayath

15 Mobile Number 9747592938

16 Landphone Number

17 E-Mail: santhoshgeorge884@gmail.com

18 Aadhar Number 604837539999

19 PAN Number BPUPG9678A

20 Father Name GEORGE T.V

21 Father Occupation FARMER

22 Father Phone

23 Mother Name ANICE GEORGE

24 Mother Occupation HOME MAKER



25 Mother Phone

26 Spouse Name SIMI KURIAN

27 Spouse Occupation 9495812170

28 Spouse Phone Government Empl

Educational Qualifications

Sl.
No

Class/Course Board/University
% of

Marks
Year of
Passing

Rank/Recognitions If
any

5 B.Ed. Mahatma Gandhi, University, Kerala 79.00 2007 DISTINCTION

4 MA Mahatma Gandhi, University, Kerala 77.00 2010 2nd Rank

3 B.A Mahatma Gandhi, University, Kerala 64.00 2006 First Class

2 Plus Two Board of HSE, Kerala 77.00 2002 DISTINCTION

1 SSLC Board of Public Examinations, Kerala 71.00 2000 First Class



 
 
 

Form A2
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

Programme :B. Com.

CENTRE NO: 58 College : PAVANATMA COLLEGE MURICKASSERY Semester V Mar-2024

Batch :2021-2024 Subject :CO3CRT14, COST ACCOUNTING-1

Sl.
No. Reg. No Name of the Candidate

Attendance
(Max.Marks=5) No. of
Hours=72

Test
Paper 1
Max.
Marks
=5

Test
Paper 2

Max.
Marks

=5

Assignm
ent Max.

Marks
=5

Total
Max

Marks=
20

(Correct
ed)

Remarks
Hours

Present
Percen

tage Marks

1 210021070228 AADHIN NIVED M R 71 98.6 5.0 4.6 4.6 5.0 20 Passed

2 210021070229 AASHIN TOMY 72 100.0 5.0 3.8 4.8 5.0 19 Passed

3 210021070230 ADHILA YOUNUS 71 98.6 5.0 4.4 4.9 5.0 20 Passed

4 210021070231 ADHITHYA VINOD 72 100.0 5.0 3.6 3.4 5.0 17 Passed

5 210021070232 ADONE ANTICHAN 71 98.6 5.0 4.5 4.8 5.0 20 Passed

6 210021070233 AGNUS JOHNY 72 100.0 5.0 4.1 4.4 5.0 19 Passed

7 210021070234 ALBIN JOSE 71 98.6 5.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 15 Passed

8 210021070235 ALEENA GEORGE 72 100.0 5.0 4.4 4.9 5.0 20 Passed

9 210021070236 ALEENA JOSEPH 72 100.0 5.0 4.5 4.8 5.0 20 Passed

10 210021070237 ALEENAMOL N JOSE 72 100.0 5.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 20 Passed

11 210021070238 ALFRED RAJEEV 71 98.6 5.0 3.1 2.0 5.0 16 Passed

12 210021070239 ALINA ANTONY 72 100.0 5.0 4.0 4.8 5.0 19 Passed

13 210021070240 AMAL GEORGE 71 98.6 5.0 2.1 2.1 5.0 15 Passed

14 210021070241 AMAL JOHN 72 100.0 5.0 3.4 3.9 5.0 18 Passed

15 210021070242 AMAL M B 72 100.0 5.0 3.6 4.9 5.0 19 Passed

16 210021070243 AMALU SEBASTIAN 72 100.0 5.0 3.8 5.0 5.0 19 Passed

17 210021070244 ANN MARIYA JAIMON 71 98.6 5.0 3.9 3.4 5.0 18 Passed

18 210021070245 ANNA BENNY 72 100.0 5.0 3.8 4.2 5.0 18 Passed

19 210021070246 ASHIN SHAJI 72 100.0 5.0 4.1 5.0 5.0 20 Passed

20 210021070247 ATHIRA BABU 72 100.0 5.0 4.2 4.6 5.0 19 Passed

21 210021070248 BENITO BINOY 71 98.6 5.0 3.1 2.9 5.0 16 Passed

22 210021070249 BIBIN SUDHAKARAN 71 98.6 5.0 0.9 0.2 5.0 12 Passed

23 210021070250 BINIL TOMY 70 97.2 5.0 1.5 2.0 5.0 14 Passed

24 210021070251 DEEPAK JOY 71 98.6 5.0 3.0 3.1 5.0 17 Passed

25 210021070252 DENSE EMMANUVEL 70 97.2 5.0 1.2 0.0 5.0 12 Passed

26 210021070253 DON BOBY 72 100.0 5.0 2.5 3.9 5.0 17 Passed

27 210021070254 EMMANUEL BIJU 72 100.0 5.0 3.4 3.8 5.0 18 Passed

28 210021070255 FARSANA SIDHIK 72 100.0 5.0 4.4 4.9 5.0 20 Passed

29 210021070256 FEBIN SAJU 72 100.0 5.0 2.4 4.0 5.0 17 Passed

30 210021070257 JENIN STEPHEN 71 98.6 5.0 0.2 0.8 5.0 11 Passed

31 210021070258 JOYAL BENNY 72 100.0 5.0 2.1 3.0 5.0 16 Passed

32 210021070259 JUSTIN TOM JOHN 71 98.6 5.0 0.8 2.2 5.0 13 Passed

33 210021070260 KIRAN SEBASTIAN 72 100.0 5.0 3.0 4.1 5.0 18 Passed

34 210021070261 LIBIN BENNY 69 95.8 5.0 2.2 2.6 5.0 15 Passed

35 210021070262 MARIYA JOSEPH 72 100.0 5.0 3.6 3.2 5.0 17 Passed



Sl.
No. Reg. No Name of the Candidate

Attendance
(Max.Marks=5) No. of
Hours=72

Test
Paper 1
Max.
Marks
=5

Test
Paper 2

Max.
Marks

=5

Assignm
ent Max.

Marks
=5

Total
Max

Marks=
20

(Correct
ed)

Remarks
Hours

Present
Percen

tage Marks

36 210021070263 NANDANA K R 72 100.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 19 Passed

37 210021070264 RANITTA LARA R 71 98.6 5.0 2.5 3.1 5.0 16 Passed

38 210021070265 REHEL MOHANAN 70 97.2 5.0 0.6 0.0 5.0 11 Passed

39 210021070266 REMYA RAGHU 71 98.6 5.0 3.1 2.5 5.0 16 Passed

40 210021070267 RINTA CHACKO 71 98.6 5.0 4.0 4.2 5.0 19 Passed

41 210021070268 ROBIN NIXON 72 100.0 5.0 3.6 5.0 5.0 19 Passed

42 210021070269 SNEHA SAJU 72 100.0 5.0 3.9 4.1 5.0 18 Passed

43 210021070270 VISMAYA GINGLE 72 100.0 5.0 3.5 4.6 5.0 19 Passed

44 210021070271 ABIN SABU 71 98.6 5.0 3.1 4.4 5.0 18 Passed

45 210021070272 ABIN SHELLY 72 100.0 5.0 2.1 2.4 5.0 15 Passed

46 210021070273 ALIN MANOJ 72 100.0 5.0 3.5 3.2 5.0 17 Passed

47 210021070274 ALITTA TENNY 72 100.0 5.0 4.0 4.9 5.0 19 Passed

48 210021070275 AMRUTHA A U 72 100.0 5.0 3.9 5.0 5.0 19 Passed

49 210021070276 ANEESH S 72 100.0 5.0 4.1 4.0 5.0 19 Passed

50 210021070277 ANJANA BIJU 72 100.0 5.0 4.8 4.4 5.0 20 Passed

51 210021070278 AUSTIN MATHEW 72 100.0 5.0 3.5 4.4 5.0 18 Passed

52 210021070279 BIJITH BIJU 72 100.0 5.0 2.8 4.8 5.0 18 Passed

53 210021070280 GAUTHAM SHAJI 71 98.6 5.0 3.0 3.4 5.0 17 Passed

54 210021070281 JOSNA JOHN 72 100.0 5.0 3.6 3.9 5.0 18 Passed

55 210021070282 MEERA SABU 72 100.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 17 Passed

56 210021070283 NANDHANA JAYAKUMAR 72 100.0 5.0 4.2 4.0 5.0 19 Passed

57 210021070284 PARVATHY R NAIR 72 100.0 5.0 4.2 5.0 5.0 20 Passed

58 210021070285 PAUL THOMAS 72 100.0 5.0 0.9 2.2 5.0 14 Passed

59 210021070286 SANIYA JOSE 71 98.6 5.0 3.8 4.2 5.0 18 Passed

60 210021070287 TOM ANTONY 71 98.6 5.0 0.9 0.0 5.0 11 Passed

Certified that

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission.

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending.

Josmy Varghese Dr.B.sindhu Dr Bennichen Scaria

Teacher(s) in Charge Head of the Department Principal

College seal



 
 
 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
CENTRE NO: 58 College : PAVANATMA COLLEGE MURICKASSERY

Programme : B. Com. Semester V

Academic Year : 2023-2024 Batch : 2021-2024

Sl.
No. Reg. No Name of the Candidate

COSCRT14-
Cost

Accounting -
1 (20)

CO5CRT15-
Environment
and Human
Rights (20)

CO5CRT16-
Financial

Managemen
t (20)

CO5OCT01-
Optional - 3
Finance and

Taxation-
Income Tax-

I (20)

ocPH5OPT0
1-Open
Course
OUR

UNIVERSE
(20)

OCMM5GE
T02-Open
Course-

Applicable
Mathematics

(20)

EN5-CR-
OP03-

ENGLISH
FOR

CAREERS
(20)

OCHY5OCT
01-

Introducing
Environment

al History
(20)

CH5OPT1.1
-Open

Course-
Chemistry in

Everyday
Life (20)

ocPHYEDN-
Physical,

Health and
Life skills
Education

(20)

Remarks

1 210021070228 AADHIN NIVED M R 20 19 18 17 20

2 210021070229 AASHIN TOMY 19 20 19 20 19

3 210021070230 ADHILA YOUNUS 20 19 19 20 20

4 210021070231 ADHITHYA VINOD 17 18 18 19 18

5 210021070232 ADONE ANTICHAN 20 16 17 18 16

6 210021070233 AGNUS JOHNY 19 19 18 20 18

7 210021070234 ALBIN JOSE 15 16 18 19 17

8 210021070235 ALEENA GEORGE 20 20 19 20 20

9 210021070236 ALEENA JOSEPH 20 19 18 20 19

10 210021070237 ALEENAMOL N JOSE 20 19 19 20 20

11 210021070238 ALFRED RAJEEV 16 15 16 18 16

12 210021070239 ALINA ANTONY 19 17 17 19 20

13 210021070240 AMAL GEORGE 15 18 17 18 18

14 210021070241 AMAL JOHN 18 17 17 19 17

15 210021070242 AMAL M B 19 17 18 19 18

16 210021070243 AMALU SEBASTIAN 19 18 19 20 14

17 210021070244 ANN MARIYA JAIMON 18 17 17 19 18

18 210021070245 ANNA BENNY 18 17 19 19 18

19 210021070246 ASHIN SHAJI 20 19 18 19 20



 
 

Sl.
No. Reg. No Name of the Candidate

COSCRT14-
Cost

Accounting -
1 (20)

CO5CRT15-
Environment
and Human
Rights (20)

CO5CRT16-
Financial

Managemen
t (20)

CO5OCT01-
Optional - 3
Finance and

Taxation-
Income Tax-

I (20)

ocPH5OPT0
1-Open
Course
OUR

UNIVERSE
(20)

OCMM5GE
T02-Open
Course-

Applicable
Mathematics

(20)

EN5-CR-
OP03-

ENGLISH
FOR

CAREERS
(20)

OCHY5OCT
01-

Introducing
Environment

al History
(20)

CH5OPT1.1
-Open

Course-
Chemistry in

Everyday
Life (20)

ocPHYEDN-
Physical,

Health and
Life skills
Education

(20)

Remarks

20 210021070247 ATHIRA BABU 19 20 18 20 18

21 210021070248 BENITO BINOY 16 18 15 18 16

22 210021070249 BIBIN SUDHAKARAN 12 15 12 16 14

23 210021070250 BINIL TOMY 14 17 16 18 18

24 210021070251 DEEPAK JOY 17 15 16 17 18

25 210021070252 DENSE EMMANUVEL 12 13 14 15 17

26 210021070253 DON BOBY 17 17 15 18 18

27 210021070254 EMMANUEL BIJU 18 19 19 19 18

28 210021070255 FARSANA SIDHIK 20 20 19 20 20

29 210021070256 FEBIN SAJU 17 16 17 19 19

30 210021070257 JENIN STEPHEN 11 15 15 18 15

31 210021070258 JOYAL BENNY 16 18 16 19 17

32 210021070259 JUSTIN TOM JOHN 13 14 14 19 18

33 210021070260 KIRAN SEBASTIAN 18 18 16 19 14

34 210021070261 LIBIN BENNY 15 14 16 17 13

35 210021070262 MARIYA JOSEPH 17 16 16 20 18

36 210021070263 NANDANA K R 19 19 19 20 20

37 210021070264 RANITTA LARA R 16 18 18 20 18

38 210021070265 REHEL MOHANAN 11 13 15 15 14

39 210021070266 REMYA RAGHU 16 15 17 19 15

40 210021070267 RINTA CHACKO 19 18 18 20 19

41 210021070268 ROBIN NIXON 19 18 19 20 18

42 210021070269 SNEHA SAJU 18 18 18 19 18

43 210021070270 VISMAYA GINGLE 19 16 18 18 19



 
 

Sl.
No. Reg. No Name of the Candidate

COSCRT14-
Cost

Accounting -
1 (20)

CO5CRT15-
Environment
and Human
Rights (20)

CO5CRT16-
Financial

Managemen
t (20)

CO5OCT01-
Optional - 3
Finance and

Taxation-
Income Tax-

I (20)

ocPH5OPT0
1-Open
Course
OUR

UNIVERSE
(20)

OCMM5GE
T02-Open
Course-

Applicable
Mathematics

(20)

EN5-CR-
OP03-

ENGLISH
FOR

CAREERS
(20)

OCHY5OCT
01-

Introducing
Environment

al History
(20)

CH5OPT1.1
-Open

Course-
Chemistry in

Everyday
Life (20)

ocPHYEDN-
Physical,

Health and
Life skills
Education

(20)

Remarks

44 210021070271 ABIN SABU 18 18 17 19 17

45 210021070272 ABIN SHELLY 15 16 17 19 17

46 210021070273 ALIN MANOJ 17 18 17 20 17

47 210021070274 ALITTA TENNY 19 17 18 18 18

48 210021070275 AMRUTHA A U 19 20 20 20 19

49 210021070276 ANEESH S 19 18 17 18 18

50 210021070277 ANJANA BIJU 20 18 18 20 18

51 210021070278 AUSTIN MATHEW 18 18 18 19 18

52 210021070279 BIJITH BIJU 18 18 17 19 17

53 210021070280 GAUTHAM SHAJI 17 17 16 19 16

54 210021070281 JOSNA JOHN 18 15 18 18 13

55 210021070282 MEERA SABU 17 18 18 15 19

56 210021070283 NANDHANA JAYAKUMAR 19 17 18 20 16

57 210021070284 PARVATHY R NAIR 20 19 18 20 20



Sl.
No. Reg. No Name of the Candidate

COSCRT14-
Cost

Accounting -
1 (20)

CO5CRT15-
Environment
and Human
Rights (20)

CO5CRT16-
Financial

Managemen
t (20)

CO5OCT01-
Optional - 3
Finance and

Taxation-
Income Tax-

I (20)

ocPH5OPT0
1-Open
Course
OUR

UNIVERSE
(20)

OCMM5GE
T02-Open
Course-

Applicable
Mathematics

(20)

EN5-CR-
OP03-

ENGLISH
FOR

CAREERS
(20)

OCHY5OCT
01-

Introducing
Environment

al History
(20)

CH5OPT1.1
-Open

Course-
Chemistry in

Everyday
Life (20)

ocPHYEDN-
Physical,

Health and
Life skills
Education

(20)

Remarks

58 210021070285 PAUL THOMAS 14 15 13 17 19

59 210021070286 SANIYA JOSE 18 19 19 20 19

60 210021070287 TOM ANTONY 11 16 15 18 10

Certified that

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission.

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending.

Dr.B.sindhu Dr Bennichen Scaria

Head of the Department College seal Principal



PAVANATMA COLLEGE MURICKASSERY

Dept. of Chemistry

2023-2024

Dept. Name Program Name   :B. Sc. Chemistry

Academic Year Batch :2021-2024, Semester III

Student Name Total Present

Date From : 6/1/2022 - To : 9/30/2022

Stud No

Total Working Days : 74

SEMESTER ATTENDANCE REPORT

% of Attendance

72.521010101 ABHINAND T SAJI 97.97

71.521010102 ABHIRAMI K S 96.62

7121010103 ALEENA SHINU 95.95

7421010104 ANASWARA JOY 100

7321010105 BLESSY K S 98.65

73.521010107 JOYAL ROY 99.32

7221010108 NIRANJANA AJI 97.30

72.521010109 SHANAT BENNAT 97.97

72.521010110 SHYNAT BENNAT 97.97

7321010111 STEPHINA RAJU 98.65

72.521010112 THEJASMOL P S 97.97

73.521010113 AJILIN WILSON 99.32

70.521010114 ANISHA SHAJI 95.27

71.521010115 ANJALA SUTHAN 96.62

6521010116 ANJALY SABU 87.84

7021010117 ANUPRIYA M S 94.59

7121010118 ARATHI SHIBU 95.95

6921010119 ASHITH SIBY 93.24

71.521010120 ASMI SIDHIC 96.62

73.521010121 RENJITH A R 99.32

7321010122 SHERIN VARGHESE 98.65



PAVANATMA COLLEGE MURICKASSERY

Dept. of Chemistry

2023-2024

Dept. Name Program Name   :B. Sc. Chemistry

Academic Year Batch :2021-2024, Semester V

Student Name Total Present

Date From : 6/1/2023 - To : 9/30/2023

Stud No

Total Working Days : 74

SEMESTER ATTENDANCE REPORT

% of Attendance

71.521010101 ABHINAND T SAJI 96.62

70.521010102 ABHIRAMI K S 95.27

7421010103 ALEENA SHINU 100

7221010104 ANASWARA JOY 97.30

7421010105 BLESSY K S 100

7421010107 JOYAL ROY 100

7421010108 NIRANJANA AJI 100

7421010109 SHANAT BENNAT 100

7421010110 SHYNAT BENNAT 100

71.521010111 STEPHINA RAJU 96.62

71.521010112 THEJASMOL P S 96.62

7421010113 AJILIN WILSON 100

71.521010114 ANISHA SHAJI 96.62

66.521010115 ANJALA SUTHAN 89.86

72.521010116 ANJALY SABU 97.97

7321010117 ANUPRIYA M S 98.65

7421010118 ARATHI SHIBU 100

7321010119 ASHITH SIBY 98.65

7421010120 ASMI SIDHIC 100

72.521010121 RENJITH A R 97.97

7421010122 SHERIN VARGHESE 100



Mentors List

Dept. of Chemistry

B. Sc. Chemistry

2021-2024

Mrs. ANJU AUGUSTINE(Tutor)

ATHUL V BENNY(20133216)

CHINJU SABU(20133217)

DIGIL MATHEW(20133218)

DONA JEMINI(20133219)

GOKUL GIREESH(20133220)

JAIMOL BABU(20133221)

ABHINAND T SAJI(21010101)

ABHIRAMI K S(21010102)

ALEENA SHINU(21010103)

ANASWARA JOY(21010104)

BLESSY K S(21010105)

JOYAL ROY(21010107)

NIRANJANA AJI(21010108)

SHANAT BENNAT(21010109)

SHYNAT BENNAT(21010110)

STEPHINA RAJU(21010111)

THEJASMOL P S(21010112)

AJILIN WILSON(21010113)

ANISHA SHAJI(21010114)

ANJALA SUTHAN(21010115)

ANJALY SABU(21010116)

ANUPRIYA M S(21010117)

ARATHI SHIBU(21010118)

ASHITH SIBY(21010119)

ASMI SIDHIC(21010120)

RENJITH A R(21010121)

SHERIN VARGHESE(21010122)

ABHIRAMI S.(19120101)

AJIN JOHNY(19120102)

ALEENA CRIS LIVINGSTON(19120103)

ALEENA SAJI(19120104)

ANJU N.VIJAYAN(19120106)

ASHIN JIMMY(19120107)



Mentors List

AXAMOL SCARIA(19120108)

BALASURYA SREENIVAS(19120109)

DELNA JOHNY(19120110)

DEVIKA K S(19120111)

DIONA   THANKACHAN(19120112)

DISNY P DOMINIC(19120113)

JOYAL JOY(19120114)

MARIYA SEBASTIAN(19120115)

PRANAV RAVI(19120116)

RAJALAKSHMI RAJU(19120117)

ROMINA ROY(19120118)

SANDRA T.S(19120119)

SREEVIDHYA PALANISWAMY(19120120)

TINCY SEBASTIAN(19120121)

2022-2025

Mr. TIJO ANTONY(Tutor)

RAHUL P S(0)

JOBIN JOHNSON(20133222)

LINTAMOL V L(20133223)

MELBIN V A(20133224)

RUPAK RAJU(20133228)

TISMI S V(20133229)

VIJAYAKUMAR RANGASWAMI(20133230)

VISHNU UNNIKRISHNAN(20133231)

AKSA SAJEEVE(22010101)
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